QO

e

Posigao N°

1 17
2 80
3 41
4 249
5 441
6 53
7 268
8 801
9 951
10 29
11 15
12 369
13 311
14 199
15 08
16 32
17 71
18 57
19 411
20 55
21 259
22 18
23 79

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome
Lucas Publio Ferreira Salviano

HEBER TOMAZ DA SILVA
Alessandro Oliveira

Vanderley Junior

Sillas Miquelin de Mendonga
Jonatas Rodrigues caixeta Filho
STENIO CARLOS DE FREITAS
Sarah Raquel Guimaraes Silva
Luiz Fernando Nando
Fernando Henrique

Renato Augusto

RISALDO CAETANO Caetano
Davi Ribeiro

FABRICIO CASTRO ROCHA
ANDRE HAMADA 98
Abderman Ferreira

Celso Fernandes

Michel Martins

Alexandre Vaz da Costa

Joao Victor Rodrigues

Odilon Ribeiro Junior

Fumaga Fabio

Paulo Soares de Oliveira Junior

16/04/2022 - 20:52:01

Resultado por Categoria

Motocross Grupiara

MX PRO

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

0s887ms
36s236ms
8s120ms
0s647ms
8s953ms
1s757ms
0s640ms
1 volta
38s286ms
8s054ms
0s753ms
M 5s353ms
1 volta
37s820ms
3 voltas

1 volta

4 voltas

2 voltas

1 volta

3 voltas

1 volta

3s703ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
0s887ms
37s123ms
45s243ms
45s890ms
54s843ms
56s600ms
57s240ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

2 voltas

2 voltas

5 voltas

6 voltas
10 voltas
12 voltas
13 voltas
16 voltas
17 voltas

17 voltas

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
13
12

Tempo
00:16:24.457

00:16:25.344
00:17:01.580
00:17:09.700
00:17:10.347
00:17:19.300
00:17:21.057
00:17:21.697
00:16:28.214
00:17:06.500
00:17:14.554
00:17:15.307
00:17:20.660
00:16:00.570
00:16:38.390
00:15:07.814
00:13:16.150
00:07:59.837
00:07:46.967
00:04:09.257
00:01:25.327
00:00:30.704
00:00:34.407



